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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 EPLAN Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405
2 OTTO BAUM COMPANY, INC Adam Hodgson adamhodgson@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-840-1123 309-263-1050

3 UCM Troy S. Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

4 MoboTrex, Inc. Cody Lanning clanning@mobotrex.com 563-328-4497 563-323-0009 563-323-8256
5 Stark Ecavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034    ext-274 309-8293897

6 CJL Landscaping Inc. Jaime Doering jrdoering@att.net 309-691-9200 309-208-7025 309-691-5131

7 Construction Journal Michele Dickinson MDickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5164    ext-445

8 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

9 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ex 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

10 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

11 Traffic Control Corporation Anthony McChrystal AMcChrystal@TCC1.com 630-754-4432 630-219-8586

12 Gensini Excavating, Inc. Mike Garland mikegarland1988@yahoo.com 815-659-1660 815-830-8029 815-659-1661

13 McCarthy Improvement Jesika Duarte JDuarte@mccarthyimprovement.com (563) 344-3708 (563) 594-9284 (563) 441-2165

14 J.C. Dillon, Inc. Chris Dillon chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com  309-208-2496 
15 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com

16 Western Asphalt Brenda Welch wes3822@aol.com 217-243-3822

17 Core & Main Mike Grawe Mike.grawe@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

18 F & W Lawn Care and Landscaping CompanyTerry J. Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 3609-664-2666

Plan Holders List

GLEN AVENUE REHABILITATION PROJECT ADVERTISEMENT

THURSDAY JUNE 9, 2022 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA

  

mailto:eplan@eplanbidding.com
mailto:adamhodgson@ottobaum.com
mailto:troy.saunders@ucm.biz
mailto:clanning@mobotrex.com
mailto:emool@starkcompanies.com
mailto:jrdoering@att.net
mailto:MDickinson@constructionjournal.com
mailto:projects@siba-agc.org
mailto:slowe@ilcivil.com
mailto:bruce@knappconcrete.com
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fwww.trafficcontrolcorp.com%2f&c=E,1,spBfooBqz2yxFr7YNc0f3JCWfRyT4eiJ3CEETrKbbpiq2v6uzSvcmyif_idsf0FbPtDKTKsKVdiPDG264UUsDHi8mAXKiPO9NjYP2Kv3xw8P&typo=1
mailto:AMcChrystal@TCC1.com
mailto:mikegarland1988@yahoo.com
mailto:JDuarte@mccarthyimprovement.com
mailto:chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com
mailto:clarice.dionela@construction.com
mailto:wes3822@aol.com
mailto:Mike.grawe@coreandmain.com
mailto:tmiller@fwlawncare.com

